



12748

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	35	807256T	FUEL FILTER	1		
2	22	854159	FITTING, (90 Degree)	2		
3	32	854160	FUEL LINE, Pump to Filter	1		
4	10	811410	BOLT, Banjo (M14)	2		
5	12	809963201	WASHER	4		5
6	35	807256T 1	HEADER ASSEMBLY	1		
-		861068	FUEL FILTER LOCKING RING	1		
7	32	854161	FUEL LINE, Fuel Pump to Injector	1		
8	10	811401	BOLT, Banjo (M12)	1		
9	25	809963129	WASHER	2		5
10		889888	FUEL PUMP	1		
11	11	801333865	DIAPHRAGM	1		
12	16	811383	STUD, (M8 x 20)	2		
13	25	854162	O-RING	1		5
14	13	811418	LOCKWASHER	2		
15	11	811417	NUT	2		
16	10	854155	SCREW, (M10 x 30)	2		
17	12	811479	WASHER	2		
18	11	854122	NUT, (M10)	2		
19	22	801763843	FITTING	1		
-	27	881742	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1		